
شماره 
شماره گزینه صحیحسوال

گزینه صحیحسوال

13211

23223

32232

44242

51254

61261

73273

84284

92292

104301

112

122

132

141

154

161

172

183

194

204

حسابداري       نام درس :زبان حسابداري         نام رشته :
کد دفترچه :                     نوع دفترچه:
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